409 ABRAMS

409 ABRAMS STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-3209 Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-3209

$249,900

Located on a corner lot near parks, schools, and dining, this 3BR/1BA Cape Cod features a * 3 beds

newly painted interior ('25), fully-equipped kitchen w/ pantry & black-stainless sink w/ * 1 bath
glass-washer & dish rinse. 1st floor full bath w/ unique basket-weave tile shower surround. * Residential
Living room w/ bay window & 2 bedrooms complete the main floor. upper... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Active
* 1771 sq ft

Andrew
Dallaire Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk
Above Grade Finished Area, sq

ft: 1365
Tax Amount: 3353.07

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,None,Pantry

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 406

Inclusions: Fridge, Stove, Microwave, Washer, Dryer

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dryer,Electric Dryer,Electric Oven,Electric Water Source:

Range,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x12 Main
Bedroom 2 10x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x12 Upper
Kitchen 10x17 Main
Living Room 11x17 Main
Other Room 14x33 Lower
Other Room 2 4x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com
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